Hawk Standard Floor Machine
Realize maximum power with the twin
capacitor AC motors and Hawk’s ruggedly
reliable floor machine design! Machine
operators will appreciate the solid
performance of the extremely well-built
floor machines that deliver on every job
they tackle. The consistently unsurpassed

Hawk
Enterprises, Inc.
dB Rating:    60    Meets GS42 Requirements
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Accessories for Every Application
Model # HP1013 HP1513HD HP1015 HP1515HD HP1017 HP1517HD HP1020 HP1520HD
Pad Driver A0017 A0017 A0034 A0034 A0010 A0010 A0011 A0011
Polish Brush A0021 A0021 A0035 A0035 A0004 A0004 A0005 A0005
Poly Brush A0020 A0020 A0036 A0036 A0002 A0002 A0003 A0003
Nylon Brush A0016 A0016 A0037 A0037 A0006 A0006 A0007 A0007
Grit Brush A0018 A0018 A0038 A0038 A0008 A0008 A0009 A0009
Polish
(Porko) Pads
(5 Per Case)
A0025-
13P A0025-13P A0025-
15P A0025-15P A0025-
17P A0025-17P A0025-
20P A0025-20P
Scrub (Red)
Pads (5 Per
Case)
A0026-
13R A0026-13R A0026-
15R A0026-15R A0026-
17R A0026-17R A0026-
20R A0026-20R
Strip (Black)
Pads (5 Per
Case)
A0027-